L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2022
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

damp locations.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
SPECIFICATION
Application Accent lighting
Approved location Dry and damp
Beam Angle 120°
CCT Tunable White
(2200 K ~ 6500 K)
Certifi cation cETLus
CRI 90+
Dimming Yes
Dimming Technology Wireless OnCloud
LED Density 240 LEDs/m, groups of 2
(WW/CW)
Link Connector TP-CON-10MM3PIN-I-54
Lumens Up to 825lm/m
(251lm/ft)
Lumens per watt Up to 83
Max. Op. Temp. 42°C (108°F)
Maximum Run 10 meters (32ft)
Min. Start Temp. -20°C (-4°F)
Power Supply Type Constant Voltage
Projected Life 70% @ 50,000 hrs
Voltage 24V DC
Warranty 3 Years
Wattage 10W per meter
REV 4.21.22
Cuttable
(Every 4" / 102mm)
Use Silicone (not included) to seal cut end.
Notes: Accessories should be ordered
separately. For additional options please
consult your Liteline representative. Due to
our continued efforts to improve our products,
product specifi cations are subject to change
without notice.
3 YEAR
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
3 ANS
157½" (4000mm)
39311⁄16" (10000mm)
6"
152mm
3⁄8"
10mm
1⁄16"
1.1mm
Length Driver Lens + Channel2
- - OCKITTW10
0440 : 4-meter, 40W Adapter
1098 : 10-meter, 96W High Power Adapter
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-in1
Leave blank for no extrusion
1 : LED-TP-AL1607
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
TP-
1 Plug-in driver can only be used with 4-meter, 40W adapter. 2 Appropriate amount will be provided in 2M (6ft) lengths, tape connectors require a gap.
Connectors
OnCloud
Extrusions
SURFACE MOUNT
LED-TP-AL1715SA
• 15mm deep